

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1268 OF 2004

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESHWAR DAYAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG
Mr. Vikrant Deol, Adv.
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to the appellant to file additional documents.

List again on 3.1.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk