

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1268 OF 2004

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESHWAR DAYAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, A.A.G.
Mr. Vikrant Deol, Adv.

Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant submitted that he has filed the additional documents
yesterday.

To be listed before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk